Milan Arabian Horse Show (B

International)

Ornago,
Italy

07 Aug 2020, Yearling Colts

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SHEDIR
MONISCIONE
Colour: bay

Owner: AZ AGR
BUZZI GIANCARLO

Name: IMPERIUM
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUMAIL
STUD

Name: KING ARTHUR
Colour: grey

Owner: Soc. Agr.
Allevamento Badia
Lucini

Name: GUGGENHEIM
Colour: grey

Owner: PARISI
MASSIMO

Score
90.63

89.88

89.75

88.63
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5th Name: BUCEFALO 87.63
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ. AGR.
CONCARI CLEIMAR

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

F.H. = Ferdinand Huemer, AT

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES

G.A. F.H. A.S. C.Z

18.5

18,5 185 18.5
18 18.5 18.5 18
B&T 17 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 155 155 15 15.5

MOVE 18 18 18 18.5
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